CW-C4000e (mk)
DATASHEET / BROCHURE
High-quality desktop colour label printer with matte black ink to
produce labels in-house and on-demand in small-to-mid
volumes
This high-quality desktop printer series has a compact footprint, making it ideal
for desktop installations. The C4000 series has a range of easy-to-use features
and enhanced connectivity, allowing for increased printing flexibility.
High print quality
The C4000 is a label printer with four colour print output, which prints in high
quality, regardless of the label size and material. These label printers offer high-
quality, high-resolution, four-colour print output as standard; along with colour
matching functionality (ICC profile and spot colour matching tool) for impressive,
impactful, on-demand colour labels.
Easy to use
The C4000 is a highly intuitive label printer, straight out of the box. A large (2.7
inches) LCD display panel makes for simple operation. Media rolls can be easily
swapped and changed. The model also features an autocutter, which can be
easily replaced without the need for an engineer visit.
Simple integration & connectivity
The C4000 range is easy to integrate and connect into existing systems. Drivers
are available for ESC Label, Linux and Mac. Our new SDK's for IOS & Android
allow easy and intuitive Tablet printing , also adding the optional Wi-Fi dongle
gives you the capability to print from anywhere at anytime
Matte black ink
Create crisp, sharp black text and images on matte label media and rich images
on plain media.
Durable inks
Thanks to the individual pigment ink cartridges, you can create fast-drying,
highly detailed labels that are smudge, water and fade resistant.
KEY FEATURES
High print quality
Colour matching functionality and wide
colour gamut
Easy to use
Simple setup and highly intuitive
Integration options
Fits seamlessly into existing systems
Peace of mind
Comprehensive CoverPlus options
Matte black ink
Create crisp, sharp black text and
images on matte media
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNOLOGY
Printing Method PrecisionCore™ Print Head
Category Desktop colour label printer
PRINT
Printing Speed Max. 100 mm/sec at 300 x 600 DPI ( printing width 102 mm)
Printing Resolution 1,200 x 1,200 DPI, 1,200 x 600 DPI, 600 x 600 DPI, 300 x 600 DPI, Max. 1,200 x 1,200 DPI
Printing Width max. 108 mm
Print Language ESC/Label, ZPL II (emulation)
SUPPORTED MEDIA
Formats Roll (4" external diameter), Fanfold paper
Type Continuous label, Continuous media, Die-cut label, Black mark paper, Black mark label
GENERAL
Autocutter Yes Included
Power Supply AC adapter, C1
Power consumption Printing: Appx. 28 W, Standby: Appx. 3 W
Temperature / humidity Printing: 5~ 35 °C ( 20~ 80 % RH)
Product dimensions 310 x 285 x 283 mm (Width x Depth x Height)
Sound Power Standby: 58 B (A)
INTERFACES
Tablet Charge No
LOGISTICS INFORMATION
SKU C31CK03102MK
EAN code 8715946706559
Country of Origin China
CW-C4000e (mk)
WHAT'S IN THE BOX
AC adapter
AC cable
USB cable
Label paper roll
Maintenance box
Individual Ink Cartridges
Paper tray
SUPPLIES
SJIC42P-C (C13T52M240)
SJIC42P-M (C13T52M340)
SJIC42P-MK (C13T52M540)
SJIC42P-Y (C13T52M440)
High Gloss Label - Coil: 220mm x 750m
(C33S045529)
High Gloss Label - Continuous Roll: 102mm x 33m
(C33S045538)
High Gloss Label - Continuous Roll: 51mm x 33m
(C33S045536)
High Gloss Label - Continuous Roll: 76mm x 33m
(C33S045537)
High Gloss Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 152mm,
210 labels (C33S045541)
High Gloss Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 51mm,
610 labels (C33S045539)
High Gloss Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 76mm,
415 labels (C33S045540)
High Gloss Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 127mm,
250 labels (C33S045543)
High Gloss Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 51mm, 610
labels (C33S045542)
PE Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 152mm,
185 labels (C33S045549)
PE Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 51mm, 535
labels (C33S045547)
PE Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 102mm x 76mm, 365
labels (C33S045548)
PE Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 127mm, 220
labels (C33S045551)
PE Matte Label - Die-cut Roll: 76mm x 51mm, 535
labels (C33S045550)
PP Matte Label - Coil 220mm x 1000lm
(C33S045745)
PP Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 102mm x 29m
(C33S045744)
PP Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 51mm x 29m
(C33S045742)
PP Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 76mm x 29m
(C33S045743)
Premium Matte Label - Coil: 220mm x 750m
(C33S045528)
Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 102mm x
35m (C33S045419)
Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 105mm x
35m (C33S045727)
Premium Matte Label - Continuous Roll: 51mm x
35m (C33S045417)
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of Seiko Epson Corporation or their respective owners.
Product information is subject to change without prior notice.
Home users: 0343 90 37766
Business users*: 0871 42 37766
Republic of Ireland: 01 436 7742
Or visit us at https://www.epson.co.uk/contactus
* 10p per minute plus network extras.
Web:      www.epson.co.uk
For more information please contact: